., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Stephen Paul Eager

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Stephen Paul Eager
Postcode BS9 20QA

Date of birth July 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IPS GAS BOILER REPAIRS LIMITED
CASA LIZA LIMITED

HOPE & ANCHOR SHIREHAMPTON
LIMITED

IPS PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
IPS CORPORATE GROUP LIMITED
IPS BUILDING & RESTORATIONS
LIMITED

SPRAYTECH (ROOFING SYSTEMS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06589861
06085835
06085825

04026743
04026977
04026479

02967032

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

904041041

904041041
18 Elberton Road

Sea Mills

Bristol
British

App. Date

App. Date
12/05/2008
06/02/2007
06/02/2007

20/07/2000
20/07/2000
20/07/2000

12/09/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date

14/05/2007
01/05/2007

12/06/2001

25/01/2002

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



